Report DatelTime: 09/17/2012 10:00 AM

Apache Cochise

Total Eligible Registration - -
Total Ballots Cast - --
Totat Voter Turnout Percent - -
PRECINCTS - -

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT NO.

{DEM) Johnnie Robinson ™ - -
(DEM) Mikel Weisser - -

*Neminated
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Compited and Issued by the Arizona Secretary of State
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Gila

3,750
1,615
43,1
17

676
844

Graham

Greenlee

La Paz

26853
653
24.61
12

283
224

Maricopa

4,065
1.253
30.82

18

535
474

Mohave

24,081
5,544
23.0
71

2,192
2,488

Navajo

Pima

Pinal

17,725
5,124
8.9
41

2350
1917

Santa Gruz
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Yavapai

21,035
7,747
36.8
92

3,079
3,547

Yuma

7,016
2,328
33.15

15

1,068
870

TOTAL

80,335
24,262
30.20
266

10,183
10,164
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2012 PRIMARY ELECTION RECOUNT — CD4 DEMOCRATIC PARTY

{, Ken Benneft, Arizona Secretary of State, do hereby cerlify that the foregoing fable is a true, correct and
complete tabuiaﬂon of the votes cast af the 2012 Primary Election Recount held in the State of
Arizona on the 11" day of September 2012. This table displays the names of each person who
appeared on the ballot for U.S. House of Representatives — Congressicnal District Four for the
Democratic Party and the number of votes received by each person in the election, as shown by
the tabulations received from the boards of supervisors of each county in the State of Arizona.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal
of the State of Arizona, this 17 da of September 2012, at the Capitol, in Phoenix.

ENN
Secret ry of State




